Alunni impegnati per la rilevazione assenze

ALUNNI

SALOMONE FEDERICA
SALVATI TERESA
SERRA NOEMI

SERRA NOEMI
ADDES Siria
AGOVINO GIULIA

AMATO DE SERPIS ROBERTO
AURIEMMA GABRIELLA
BARBATO FABIANA

BOSSA SARA
BUONOCORE ROSARIO
CERBONE LUISA

BUONOMO SARA
CAIAZZO GABRIELA
CHIOCCARELLI AMALIA

CACCAVALE ANTONIA SABRINA
CAPASSO MARTINA
CESAREO ALESSIA

CAIAZZA RITA
CAPUTO FRANCESCO PIO
CIANO CONCETTA SHARON

CALIFANO NOEMI
CIMMINO PASQUALE
CIPOLLARO MARICA
SILVESTRO NOEMI

CANTONE MARCO
CARDINALE FRANCESCA
CORCIONE MARIANNA

CAPONE DELIA ANNA
CASTELLANO ROSA
CERBONE JESSICA

CARRESE SALVATORE
CARRUBBA FEDERICA
CASTALDO ANTONIETTA

Classe

3L
3L
41

41
3L
4H

3L
31
4L

4H
41
3H

4L
3L
3H

4L
3L
3L

4H
4
4L

4H
3L
3H
3L

4H
4l
3H

4l
3L
4l

3H
4L
3l

PERIODO

01/10 al 06/10

08/10 al 13/10

15/10 al 20/10

22/10al 27/10

29/10 al3/11

5/11 al10/11

12/11al 17/11

19/11 al 24/11

26/11 al 01/12

3/12 al 08/12

10/12 al 15/12



CASABURO GIUSEPPE
CRISPINO GREGORIO
DE MARE FRANCESCO

CASTALDO REBECCA
CASTALDO Sara
CRISPINO llaria

D'AGOSTINO FABIANA
DAMIANO DAVIDE
ESPOSITO ANTONIO

D'ANNA FRANCESCAPIA
DE ANGELIS CONCETTA
DE ROSA GIANLUCA

DE MARTINO FILOMENA
DE MATOLA ARIANNA
DEL PIANO MARIA GIOVANNA

DE ROSA FEDERICA
DI MASO CARMELA
ESPOSITO SIMONA

DOVERI FLORA
ESPOSITO CHIARA
FERONE MARIA

VINCIGUERRA GIOVANNA
ESPOSITO ILARIA
ESPOSITO SABATA
FLOCCO MARIA

FAVICCHIO ALESSIA
FERRARA GABRIELLA
FRANZESE ANGELICA

FERRARA ONORINA
FERRARA ROSARIA
FUSCO SARA

SODANO KARMEN

FERRARA SILVIA

GENIO SOEMI

GIACCO CAMILLA GIUSEPPINA

GIACOMETTI GIADA
GIORDANO GENNARO
GUARRACINO MICHELA PIA

4L
3H
4L

4]
4L
3H

31
3H
4L

3H
3H
4H

31
3H
4H

3H
3H
4H

31
31
4L

4

3H
3H
4h

3L
3H
4H

31
3L
4

4H
3H
3l

3L

3l
3H
4H

17/12 al 22/12

7/01al 12/01

14/01 al 19/01

21/01 al 26/01

28/12 al 02/02

04/02 al 9/02

11/02 al 16/02

18/02 al 23/02

25/02 al 02/03

4/03 al 9/03

11/03 al 16/03

18/03 al 23/03



GUASCO IMMACOLATA
IANNELLI ANGELA
IENGO CARMELA

IAVARONE GAIA
IAVARONE FILIPPO
IAZZETTA ERSILIA

ZIMBALDI FRANCESCA PIA
LEVA CHIARA

LIGUORI RAFFAELE
LUONGO ALESSIO

MAGLIONE SARA
MAIELLO ANTONIA
MANFREDI ANTONINO

MAIELLO FRANCESCA PIA
MARI ELVIRA PIA
MONTAGNA FLAVIA

MARINO LUIGI

MARTANO MARIA

MAZZA ALESSANDRO SAMUELE
TARANTINO LUDOVICO
MIRONE SALVATORE

MORMILE SABRINA

MOTTOLA SARA

MUSELLA MARIA
MUSETTA SIMONA
ONDOSO GAYA
TARANTINO ILENIA

OPPIO MARIA
OREFICE RAFFAELA
PAGNOZZ| RAFFAELLA

TARANTINO ANTONIO
PAGNOZZ| Giada
PALMENTIERI FRANCESCA
VIRO RAFFAELLA

PAONE RITA
PATRICELLI ANNA
PERONE MAURO

PEZZELLA DANIELE
PLATANO YLENIA

4H
3H
3|

4H
3H
4

31
3l
4L
3L

3l
41
3H

4H
4H
3l

4l

4H
3L
3H
4l

3H
3H

4H
4L
30

3L

31
3H
41

3H
41

3L
4H

4L
4H
3H

4L
4]

25/03 al 30/03

01/04 al 06/04

08/04 al 13/04

15/04 al 20/04

22/04 al 27/04

29/04 al 4/05

06/05 al11/05

13/05 al 18/05

20/05 al 25/05

27/05 al 01/06

03/06 al 08/06

10/06 al 15/06



PUZIO SALVATORE

TOTARO ANNA

RANIERI FRANCESCO PIO
RULLINO MAURO
RUSSO ANGELO

STRIZZO ROBERTA
RUSSO FABIANA
RUSSO SIMONE
RUSSO MIRIAM

SALIERNO IMMACOLATA
SALOMONE FEDERICA
SCOTTI ANNA PIA

3H

4L
4H
4L
3L

4H
4H
3H
3l

3l
31
4H

17/06 al22/06

24/06 al 29/06

01/07 ale/07



